

Mobile Payment services

Year 2023					
Period	Number of Registered subscribers	Number of Active subscribers	Number of Agents	Number of transactions	Value in FRW million
Q1	16,903,012	6,130,550	162,756	509,550,242	4,351,115
Q2	17,736,937	6,459,557	175,204	557,787,732	4,865,921
Q3	18,133,015	6,652,912	183,216	616,305,426	5,690,721
Q4	18,771,214	6,890,768	140,899	579,407,743	5,869,082
Total	18,771,214	6,890,768	140,899	2,263,051,143	20,776,838